
Amwins & Coastal Payroll 
The Coastal Difference

Award-winning company, established in 2007

Largest independently run payroll company in 
California and one of the largest in the country

Steady growth driven by satisfied customer referrals

High customer loyalty (NPS score consistently ranked in 
the 70s and 80s)

Excellent customer care - highly responsive and tenured 
dedicated account specialists

Benefits of Working with Coastsal

Dedicated Support Team (M-F, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. PST)

Customized Client-Facing Portal with Training Materials & 
Instruction Guides

Dedicated implementation specialists and support 

Single Sign-on Platform with isolved technology solution 

Integrations for 401K, Worker's Comp, and Time Tracking Services

Integrations with Ease and Employee Navigator

Tax Guarantee

Preferred Amwins Connect Pricing

BASIC SERVICES INCLUDED IN ALL SUITES 

Online Payroll Processing 

Tax Management 

Direct Deposit 

Employee Self-Service/AEE — Pay Stubs/W2s 

Accrual Tracking 

Time Off Requests 

Standard Reports 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES BY SUITE 

HRIS (Human Resource Management System) 

HR Support Center 

Labor Poster Compliance 

OSHA Incident Tracking 

Performance Review Module 

Disciplinary Notice Tracking 

Employee Self-Service/AEE 

Workflow Routing & Approval 

isolved Time & Attendance (Basic) 

GL Interface 

Quarterly Returns 

Benefits Management System 

Workers’ Comp Pay as you Go 

Carrier Connection (additional fee) 

COBRA Administration (additional fee) 
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Setup Fees AMWINS CONNECT Discount 
Base Fee: Semi-Monthly 

(24)/Biweekly (26) 
Varies depending on services 

requested 

Base Fee: Weekly (52) 
Varies depending on services 

requested 

Per Check Fee 
Per Check Fee 

Total Employer Suite 

$63.75 

$51.00 

$5.53 

$3.40 

HR Suite 

$46.75 

$34.00 

$3.83 

$2.55 

Payroll Suite 

$38.25 

$25.50 

$2.13 

$1.70 

coastalpayroll.com  |  858-565-2123


