Amwins & Coastal Payroll



CONNECT

HR SUITE

TE SUITE

The Coastal Difference

Award-winning company, established in 2007

Largest independently run payroll company in California and one of the largest in the country

Steady growth driven by satisfied customer referrals

High customer loyalty (NPS score consistently ranked in the 70s and 80s)

Excellent customer care - highly responsive and tenured dedicated account specialists

Benefits of Working with Coastsal

Dedicated Support Team (M-F, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. PST)

Customized Client-Facing Portal with Training Materials & Instruction Guides

Dedicated implementation specialists and support

Single Sign-on Platform with isolved technology solution

Integrations for 401K, Worker's Comp, and Time Tracking Services

Integrations with Ease and Employee Navigator

Tax Guarantee

Preferred Amwins Connect Pricing

AMWINS CONNECT Discount	Total Employer Suite	HR Suite	Payroll Suite	Setup Fees
Base Fee: Semi-Monthly (24)/Biweekly (26)	\$63.75	\$46.75	\$38.25	Varies depending on services requested
Base Fee: Weekly (52)	\$51.00	\$34.00	\$25.50	Varies depending on services requested
Per Check Fee	\$5.53	\$3.83	\$2.13	
Per Check Fee	\$3.40	\$2.55	\$1.70	

ADDITIONAL SERVICES BY SUITE

COBRA Administration (additional fee)

HRIS (Human Resource Management System)

BASIC SERVICES INCLUDED IN ALL SUITES

Online Payroll Processing

Tax Management

Direct Deposit

Employee Self-Service/AEE - Pay Stubs/W2s

Accrual Tracking

Time Off Requests

Standard Reports

HR Support Center	X	X
Labor Poster Compliance	X	X
OSHA Incident Tracking	X	X
Performance Review Module	x	X
Disciplinary Notice Tracking	x	X
Employee Self-Service/AEE	х	X
Workflow Routing & Approval	x	X
isolved Time & Attendance (Basic)		X
GL Interface		X
Quarterly Returns		X
Benefits Management System		X
Workers' Comp Pay as you Go		X
Carrier Connection (additional fee)		X



coastalpayroll.com | 858-565-2123